
yebDI77G 176.83.40.9 04:00 Thu Jan 29 2026

Linear

y = mx + b

R2 = 0.9939

δx
�

δy
�

Parameter Value Uncertainty

m 1.411e+11 3.684e+09

b 1.223e+02 9.921e+00

2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.2 3.4
×10−9

400

425

450

475

500

525

550

575

600

2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.2 3.4
×10−9

−10

0

10

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

NOTE: Commas present in data, interpreted according to user locale es ES

http://curve.fit/yebDI77G

